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Attendee Demographic Information 
All information is kept confidential.  No personally identifiable information is affiliated with any of the 
data.  The demographic information below will help inventors with their market analysis.
My Age 
Group: 
5-17 
18-20 
21-24 
25-34 
35-44 
45-54 
55-64 
65-74 
75+

Ethnicity: 
(up to 2) 
White 
Black 
Hispanic 
Asian 
Am. Indian 
Pacific 
Other

Gender: 
Male 
Female 
Other 
____________ 
Marital Status: 
Married 
Widowed 
Divorced 
Separated 
Never Married 

Home: 
Own 
Rent 
____________ 
Children Ages: 
(circle as many 
as necessary) 
0-6yrs 
7-17yrs 
18 or older 
None 

Level of 
Education: 
<High School 
High School 
Some College 
Coll. Associate 
Coll. Bachelors 
Post Grad

Family Income: 
$0-20K 
21K-40K 
41K-60K 
61-80K 
81K-100K 
>100K 

How did you hear of the Faire? 

Zip Code 

Ticket Number _____________________ Save your ticket for drawing and to show to exhibitors. 


