## THE INVESTIGATION OF SCHOOL OF SCHOO

## **Inventors Council of Central Florida**

www.InventCF.com Email: Webmaster@InventCF.com

## **Attendee Demographic Information**

All information is kept confidential. No personally identifiable information is affiliated with any of the data. The demographic information below will help inventors with their market analysis.

My Age	Ethnicity:	Gender:	Home:	Level of	Family Income:		
Group:	(up to 2)	Male	Own	Education:	\$0-20K		
5-17	White	Female	Rent	<high school<="" td=""><td>21K-40K</td></high>	21K-40K		
18-20	Black	Other		High School	41K-60K		
21-24	Hispanic		Children Ages:	Some College	61-80K		
25-34	Asian	Marital Status:	(circle as many	Coll. Associate	81K-100K		
35-44	Am. Indian	Married	as necessary)	Coll. Bachelors	>100K		
45-54	Pacific	Widowed	0-6yrs	Post Grad			
55-64	Other	Divorced	7-17yrs		How did you hear of the Faire?		
65-74		Separated	18 or older				
75+		Never Married	None		Zip Code		
	1	I	I	I	ı		

Ticket Number	Save	/Our	ticket f	or i	drawing	and to	show to	vhit	nitore
ricket number	Save	youi	ucket	OI (	urawing	and to	SHOW IC	) EXIIII	JILOIS.

ICCF Demographic Data Sheet.doc